
	Spielplan
	
	

	

	Gruppe
	:
	  B

	
	
	

	Spielzeit
	:
	  10 Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel

	
	
	

	
	
	


                                                                                          .                                                                                                      

	SpNr.
	Zeit
	Mannschaften
	Feld
	Mannschaften
	
	Ergebnis :

	

	01
	09.00
	Kety Bau Hannover
	2
	Polonia Hannover
	
	1
	:
	1

	02
	09.12
	RIO Hannover
	2
	Philipp Holzmann Hannover
	
	0
	:
	2

	04
	09.36
	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	2
	Kety Bau Hannover
	
	1
	:
	4

	05
	09.48
	Polonia Hannover
	2
	RIO Hannover
	
	3
	:
	1

	07
	10.12
	Netrada NMS 2  Lgh.
	2
	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	
	1
	:
	7

	08
	10.24
	Kety Bau Hannover
	2
	RIO Hannover
	
	3
	:
	1

	10
	10.48
	Netrada NMS 2 Lgh.
	2
	Philipp Holzmann Hannover
	
	0
	:
	12

	11
	11.00
	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	2
	RIO Hannover
	
	3
	:
	7

	13
	11.24
	Polonia Hannover
	2
	Netrada NMS 2 Lgh.
	
	10
	:
	0

	14
	11.36
	Philipp  Holzmann Hannover
	2
	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	
	6
	.
	2

	16
	12.00
	Netrada NMS 2 Lgh.
	2
	Kety Bau Hannover
	
	0
	:
	9

	17
	12.12
	Philipp Holzmann Hannover
	2
	Polonia Hannover
	
	4
	:
	1

	19
	12.36
	RIO Hannover
	2
	Netrada NMS 2 Lgh.
	
	3
	:
	0

	20
	12.48
	Kety Bau Hannover
	2
	Philipp Holzmann Hannover
	
	4
	:
	1

	21
	13.00
	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	2
	Polonia Hannover
	
	0
	:
	7


4

Ergebnisse und Tabelle :

	  Gruppe :  B


	Sauerlandstern Willingen
	Netrada Lgh NSM 2
	RIO Hannover
	Kety Bau Hannover
	Philipp Holzmann
	Polonia Hannover
	
	
	

	Mannschaften
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tore
	PKT
	Platz

	Sauerlandstern
	ffvh
	7:1
	3:7
	1:4
	2:6
	1:4
	14:22
	3
	5

	Natrada Lgh NSM 2
	1:7
	ffvh
	0:3
	0:9
	0:12
	0:10
	1:41
	0
	6

	RIO Hannover
	7:3
	3:0
	ffvh
	1:3
	0:2
	1:3
	12:11
	6
	4

	Kety Bau Hannover
	4:1
	9:0
	3:1
	ffvh
	4:1
	1:1
	21:4
	13
	1

	Philipp Holzmann
	6:2
	12:0
	2:0
	1:4
	ffvh
	4:1
	25:7
	12
	2

	Polonia Hannover
	4:1
	10:0
	3:1
	1:1
	1:4
	ffvh
	19:7
	10
	3
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